$1,750,000 - (unit #3810) 1000 Auahi Street, Honolulu

MLS® #202518021

$1,750,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 942 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

KAKAAKO, Honolulu, Hli

Highly desirable corner unit with two lanais!
Enjoy the refreshing ocean breeze from the
lanais. This corner-end unit offers 2 BD/2 BA,
and 2 side by side parking spaces. The bright
and breezy dining area features stunning
mountain and city views, complemented by a
sophisticated designer kitchen with
top-of-the-line Miele appliances and a sleek
island table finished with a single stone panel.
The unit boasts hardwood flooring throughout
and premium Grohe and Kohler plumbing
fixtures. Toto Wash lets in 2nd bathroom.
Located in Koula at Victoria Park, Ward
Villagea€™s prime location, ita€™s walking
distance to the beach park, grocery stores,
shopping, dining, and Ala Moana Center.
Amenities include an infinity pool, BBQ areas,
party rooms, spa, fithess center, dog park, and
more. Dond€™t miss this rare opportunity to
own paradise!

Built in 2022

Essential Information

MLS® # 202518021
Price $1,750,000
Bedrooms 2
Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 942

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2022



Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium
Style High Rise
Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #3810) 1000 Auahi Street
Area Metro

Subdivision KAKAAKO

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96814

Condo Name Koula

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Assigned, Two Spaces, Covered
View Ocean, City, Sunrise

Has Pool Yes

Pool Heated

Interior

Interior Features  HandicapAccess

Cooling Central Air

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Double Wall, Concrete, Other

School Information

Elementary Kaahumanu
Middle Stevenson
High Roosevelt

Additional Information

Days on Market 25
Lease Fee $0
Monthly Maintenance Fee  $1,244



Listing Details
Listing Office CENTURY 21 Hawaiian Style

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 12th, 2025 at 4:35pm HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.



